AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR AND CITY TREASURER TO ISSUE BONDS 
TO REFUND ALL OR A PORTION OF CERTAIN OUTSTANDING BONDS 

OF THE CITY IN ORDER TO ACHIEVE INTEREST COST SAVINGS

R-26-007
AUTHORIZING THE MAYOR AND CITY TREASURER TO ISSUE 

BONDS NOT TO EXCEED FIVE MILLION FIVE HUNDRED THOUSAND 
DOLLARS ($5,500,000) FOR THE PUBLIC WORKS DIVISION 

GARAGE DESIGN

Anyone wishing to testify on the Resolutions will be afforded the 
opportunity at the public hearing.  A copy of the Resolutions are available 
in the City Clerk’s Office or on the City’s website at:
https://www.nashuanh.gov/ArchiveCenter/ViewFile/Item/8264;